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ProLine G2 Solid Cover (Front or Rear)

- ProlLine G2 Solid Sides enclose the open sides of the
» ﬁq modular enclosure frame and have innovative design
elements incorporated to ensure fast installation and
enhanced structural support.

FEATURES

Hinge hanger on top for easy alignment
Formed steel hems on the sides of the covers for enhanced structural support and to protect user from sharp edges

Seamless polyurethane gasket (UL component recognized) provides a water-tight, dust-tight seal against moisture and
contaminants

Attach to enclosure frame with low-profile, flat head screws

Door can be reversed without removing the side covers

Used on the sides of the ProLine G2 frame

Not suitable as a barrier between enclosures (instead use the ProLine G2 barrier panel)
Two grounding studs

All mounting hardware included

Solid Covers are finished with paint over plated surfaces



SPECIFICATIONS

Color:

Color Code:

Catalog Number

P2C1012

P2C106

pP2C108

P2C1212

P2C126

pP2C128

P2C1412

P2C146

P2CT146HF

P2C1610

P2C1612

P2C165

P2C166

pP2C167

pP2C168

P2C169

pP2C1810

Light Gray
RAL 7035

Article Number

34774

31188

31191

34771

31192

31193

34768

31195

31194

32953

34766

32935

31197

32936

31198

32937

31202

Height

38.7in

38.7in

38.7in

46.6in

46.6in

46.6in

54.5in

54.4in

54.4in

62.3in

62.3in

62.3in

62.3in

62.3in

62.3in

62.3in

70.2in
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Width

47.2in

23.5in

31.4in

47.2in

23.5in

31.4in

47.2in

23.5in

23.5in

39.3in

47.2in

19.6in

23.5in

27.5in

31.4in

35.4in

39.3in

Depth

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Finish

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized,
Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c1012
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c106
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c108
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c1212
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c126
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c128
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c1412
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c146
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c146hf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c1610
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c1612
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c165
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c166
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c167
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c168
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c169
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c1810
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

P2C1810HF

p2C184

pP2C185

P2C186

P2C186HF

pP2C188

P2C189

pP2C2010

pP2C2012

pP2C204

pP2C205

P2C206

P2C206HF

p2C208

P2C208HF

pP2C2210

pP2C2212

P2C225

pP2C226

P2C226HF

Article Number

31201

31203

32938

31204

32954

31205

32943

31206

34762

31207

32944

31211

31208

31213

31212

31214

34757

32947

31215

32955

Height

70.2in

70.2in

70.2in

70.2in

70.2in

70.2in

70.2in

78.1in

78.1in

78.1in

78.1in

78.1in

78.1in

78.1in

78.1in

85.9in

85.9in

85.9in

85.9in

85.9in

Width

39.3in

15.7in

19.6in

23.5in

23.5in

31.4in

35.4in

39.3in

47.2in

15.7in

19.6in

23.5in

23.5in

31.4in

31.4in

39.3in

47.2in

19.6in

23.5in

23.5in

Depth

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Finish
Galvanized,

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized,
Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized,
Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized,
Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized,
Powder Coated
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c1810hf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c184
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c185
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c186
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c186hf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c188
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c189
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c2010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c2012
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c204
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c205
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c206
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c206hf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c208
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c208hf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c2210
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c2212
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c225
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c226
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c226hf
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

p2C228

P2C228HF

pP2C64

P2C66

p2Ce8

P2C86

p2C88

pP2C148

p2C187

p2C207

p2C227

P2C1812

P2C209

pP2C229

WARNING

Article Number

31216

32956

31217

31218

31221

31222

31223

31196

32942

32945

32948

34764

32946

32952

Height

85.9in

85.9in

23in

23in

23in

30.8in

30.8in

Width

31.4in

31.4in

15.7in

23.5in

31.4in

23.5in

31.4in

Depth

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

0.79in

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Finish

Powder Coated

Galvanized,
Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c228
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c228hf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c64
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c66
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c68
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c86
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c88
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c148
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c187
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c207
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c227
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c1812
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c209
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encp2c229
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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Our powerful portfolio of brands:

“, N
n\/ent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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