

ProLine G2 Solid Cover (Front or Rear)



ProLine G2 Solid Sides enclose the open sides of the modular enclosure frame and have innovative design elements incorporated to ensure fast installation and enhanced structural support.

FEATURES

Hinge hanger on top for easy alignment

Formed steel hems on the sides of the covers for enhanced structural support and to protect user from sharp edges

Seamless polyurethane gasket (UL component recognized) provides a water-tight, dust-tight seal against moisture and contaminants

Attach to enclosure frame with low-profile, flat head screws

Door can be reversed without removing the side covers

Used on the sides of the ProLine G2 frame

Not suitable as a barrier between enclosures (instead use the ProLine G2 barrier panel)

Two grounding studs

All mounting hardware included

Solid Covers are finished with paint over plated surfaces

SPECIFICATIONS

Color: Light Gray Color Code: RAL 7035

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Depth	Material	Finish
P2C1012	34774	38.7in	47.2in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C106	31188	38.7in	23.5in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C108	31191	38.7in	31.4in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C1212	34771	46.6in	47.2in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C126	31192	46.6in	23.5in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C128	31193	46.6in	31.4in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C1412	34768	54.5in	47.2in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C146	31195	54.4in	23.5in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C146HF	31194	54.4in	23.5in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Galvanized, Powder Coated
P2C1610	32953	62.3in	39.3in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C1612	34766	62.3in	47.2in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C165	32935	62.3in	19.6in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C166	31197	62.3in	23.5in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C167	32936	62.3in	27.5in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C168	31198	62.3in	31.4in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C169	32937	62.3in	35.4in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C1810	31202	70.2in	39.3in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated

Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Depth	Material	Finish
P2C1810HF	31201	70.2in	39.3in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Galvanized, Powder Coated
P2C184	31203	70.2in	15.7in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C185	32938	70.2in	19.6in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C186	31204	70.2in	23.5in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C186HF	32954	70.2in	23.5in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Galvanized, Powder Coated
P2C188	31205	70.2in	31.4in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C189	32943	70.2in	35.4in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C2010	31206	78.1in	39.3in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C2012	34762	78.1in	47.2in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C204	31207	78.1in	15.7in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C205	32944	78.1in	19.6in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C206	31211	78.1in	23.5in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C206HF	31208	78.1in	23.5in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Galvanized, Powder Coated
P2C208	31213	78.1in	31.4in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C208HF	31212	78.1in	31.4in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Galvanized, Powder Coated
P2C2210	31214	85.9in	39.3in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C2212	34757	85.9in	47.2in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C225	32947	85.9in	19.6in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C226	31215	85.9in	23.5in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C226HF	32955	85.9in	23.5in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Galvanized, Powder Coated

Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Depth	Material	Finish
P2C228	31216	85.9in	31.4in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C228HF	32956	85.9in	31.4in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Galvanized, Powder Coated
P2C64	31217	23in	15.7in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C66	31218	23in	23.5in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C68	31221	23in	31.4in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C86	31222	30.8in	23.5in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C88	31223	30.8in	31.4in	0.79in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C148	31196				Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C187	32942				Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C207	32945				Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C227	32948				Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C1812	34764				Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C209	32946				Mild Steel	Powder Coated
P2C229	32952				Mild Steel	Powder Coated

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY **ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE SCHROFF ILSCO**